
Bolag	    	      Fordonskador	   	      Övrigt	    	      Journummer efter kontorstid

Dina
Sydost
Öland Kalmar
Väst
Mälardalen
Folksam
Gjensidige
IF
Länsförsäkringar
GBG Bohuslän
Jönköping
Kalmar län
Östergötland
Bergslagen
Halmstad
Moderna
Nordeuropa
Protector
Trygg Hansa
Åland

036-356889
0485-43350
031-3535040
021-105759
0771-960960
0771-326327
0771-815818

031-638000

020-661100
013-290000
021-190100
035-151000
0200-213213

08-41063700
0771-111500
08-51420000

036-356888
0485-10408
0522-646660
021-105753
0771-960960
0771-326327
0771-815818

031-638000
036-199000
020-661100
013-290000
021-190100
035-151000
0200-213213
08-4111160
08-41063700
0771-111500
08-51420000

0771-771000

0771-960960
020-610100
0771-815818

020-590000

0200-213213
08-58744766
08-41063700
0771-111520
08-6576431


